Approved 2023 Vevay Township Meeting Dates

Board of Trustees — Wednesdays @ 6:30 pm

January 11, 2023 July 12, 2023
February 15, 2023 August 16, 2023
March 15, 2023 September 13, 2023
April 12,2023 October 11, 2023
May 10, 2023 November 15, 2023
June 14, 2023 December 13, 2023

Planning Commission — Wednesdays (@ 6:3(0) pm

January 4, 2023 July 5, 2023
February 8, 2023 August 9, 2023
March 8, 2023 September 6, 2023
April 5, 2023 October 4, 2023
May 3, 2023 November 8, 2023
June 7, 2023 December 6, 2023

Zoning Board of Appeals - Mondays @ 7 pm
*Due to the holiday, this meeting has been moved to the following Monday.

*Monday, January 9, 2023 *Monday, July 10, 2023
Monday, February 6, 2023 Monday, August 7, 2023
Monday, March 6, 2023 *Monday, September 11, 2023
Monday, April 3, 2023 Monday, October 2, 2023
Monday, May 1, 2023 Monday, November 6, 2023
Monday, June 5, 2023 Monday, December 4, 2023

Downtown Development Authority — Wednesdavs @ 7 pm

January 18, 2023
March 22, 2023 September 20, 2023

June 21, 2023 January 17, 2024

Recreation Commission — Thursdays @ 5:30 pm

January 5, 2023 July 6, 2023
February 9, 2023 August 10, 2023
March 9, 2023 September 7, 2023
April 6, 2023 October 5, 2023
May 4, 2023 November 9, 2023
June &, 2023 December 7, 2023
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Posted 12/9/22 @ 2:00pm



